

FL007 - 04/02/2015

2018-04-23 09:51:51 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

Vν

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

: d .

State: Health Integrity, LLC

2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M0800000217

3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Maryland

4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 01/14/2008

SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)

5. New name of the limited liability company: <u>Qlarant Integrity Solutions, LLC</u> (must contain "Limited Liability Company, ""L.L.C.," or "LLC."

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	4	
New Registered Office Address:	liker -	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Enter Florida Street Address	
	, Flor	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

	station (<u>histo</u> r)
CT Filing Manager Online	.J.
	7.

.

1

2018-04-23 09:51:51 CST

ala Alara da ang

....

.

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

٠

2

Service and service and

1. (2.) A ... C ...

Fitle/ Capacity	Name		Address	Type of Action	
				Q Add	
				Remove	
				C Add	
				C Remove	
		· ·		Add	ų·
				🔤 Remove	
	******		- ' 	D Add	
		<u></u>	÷-	Remove	
		<u> </u>		Add	
				Remove	
aforementioned	Jeffrey Pritchett Typed or pri	cated by y is organ	the official having custonized.	ody of records in these.	• •• - • •

FL007 - 04/02/2013 C T Filing Manager Online

To: Page 6 of 6

2018-04-23 09:51:51 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw.



1. 1. 1. 1. 1.

• • •

To: Page 2 of 6

2018-04-23 09:51:51 CST

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

850-617-6381

4/23/2018 9:42:09 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server

HONOR ORIGINAL DATE 04-20-18



April 23, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

HEALTH INTEGRITY, LLC 9240 CENTREVILLE ROAD EASTON, MD 21601

SUBJECT: HEALTH INTEGRITY, LLC REF: M0800000217

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name on the certificate does not match the name listed on the application.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brittany M Figueroa FAX Aud. # H18000124885 Regulatory Specialist II / Letter Number: 218A00008150 Registration/Qualification Section ·

\$6.25

RECEIVED 2018 APR 23 PM 1: 05 DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

i an gain an an Carl gain an an d:

1.1